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Workscape
1900 Loews Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15220
Contact:  David Sauter
Email:  dsauter@wrokscapeinc.com
PH #  412-920-6300

T2B Interiors
5500 6th Avenue 
Altoona, PA  16601
Contact:  Steve Hamilton
Email:  shamilton@t2binteriors.com
PH #  814-942-3250

Nittany Office
1207 S Atherton Street
State College, PA  16801
Contact:  Paul Kerr
Email:  paulkerr@nittanyoffice.com
PH #  814-238-0568

Office Furniture Warehouse
11660 Keleket Drive
Pittsburgh, PA  15235
Contact:  Pete Cravotta
Email:  peter@myofficefurniture.com
PH #  412-331-6711

Tri State Office
1 Sexton Road
Pittsburgh, PA  15136
Contact:  Dianna Briggs
Email:  diana@tri-state.com
PH #  412-771-0760

Delaney Bros.
547 Grandshire Drive
Cranberry Township, PA  16066
Contact:  Rosemary Delaney
Email:  rosemary@delaney-brothers.
com
PH #  724-772-8091

Office Depot / Workplace Solutions
250 W Kensinger Dr Suite 600
Cranberry Township, PA  16066
Contact:  Brian Shanahan
Email:  brian.shanahan@
workspaceinteriors.com
PH #  724-742-4628

Franklin Interiors
2740 Smallman Street # 600
Pittsburgh, PA  15222
Contact:  Garry Pyles
Email:  gpyles@franklininteriors.com
PH #  412-261-2525

HiTouch
1817 Banksville Road
Pittsburgh, PA  15216
Contact:  Rosemary Droney
Email:  rosemary.droney@
hitouchbusinessservices.com
PH #  412-334-4300

HiTouch
500 Glass Road
Pittsburgh, PA  15205
Contact:  Frank Fera
Email:  frank.fera@
hitouchbusinessservices.com
PH #  412-489-1360

Supply Source
521 Napoleon Street
Johnstown, PA  15901
Contact:  Steve Matthews
PH #  814-535-8271

Pemco 
5335 Progress BLVD
Bethel Park, PA  15102
Contact:  Gary Eggert
Email:  gary@pemcofurniture.com
PH # 800-889-1160

Westmoreland Contract Furniture
1572 Woodward Drive Extension
Greensburg, PA  15601
Contact:  Jocelyn Durbin
Email:  jocelyn@wcfdesign.com
PH # 724-838-7748

Burke + Michael
833 Beech Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA  15233
Contact:  Tim Holt
Email:  tim@burkeandmichael.com
PH # 814-248-5910

Anderson Interiors / West Elm Work
1133 Penn Avenue, Suite # 201
Pittsburgh, PA  15222
Contact:  John Heller
Email:  jheller@andersoninteriors.net
PH # 412-213-5330
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A Pomerantz & Co
123 Broad Street # 1260
Philadelphia, PA  19109
Contact:  Linda Rudi
Email:  rudi@pomerantz.com
PH #  800-344-9135

AMP Business Interiors
668 Stony Hill Road # 106
Yardly, PA  19067
Contact:  Stacey Groder
Email:  sgroder@ampbusint.com
PH #  215-321-0332

AOE - Malvern
160 Quaker Lane
Malvern, PA  19355
Contact:  Steve Kuch
Email:  skuch@advancedofficeenv.com
PH #  610-993-3450

Bellia Office Furniture
1047 N. Broad Street
Woodbury, NY  08096
Contact:  Anthony Bellia Jr
Email:  akbellia@bellia.net
PH #  856-845-2234 x 121

Boomerang, Inc.
6950 Sherman Lane
Pennsauken, NJ  08110
Contact:  Josh Smargiassi
Email:  jsmargiassi@boomerangusa.com
PH #  856-582-0100

Brennan’s Office Interiors, Inc.
Stone Bank Prof Center
967 East Swedesford Road
Suite # 201
Exton, PA  19341
Contact:  Mike Brennan
Email:  mbrennan@brennansoi.
com
PH #  610-251-2331

Cofco
2200 North American Street
Philedelphia, PA  19133
Contact:  Joan Waters
Email:  jwaters@cofcogroup.com
PH #  610-994-1406

Corporate Environments
2601 Baglyos Circle
Bethlehem, PA  18020
Contact:  Tom Oechsle
Email:  tom@ceginc.com
PH #  610-974-7990

Corporate Facilities
2129 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia, PA  19103
Contact:  Mike Yekenchik
Email:  myekenchik@cfi-knoll.com
PH #  215-290-8508

Assigned Dealer List (2023) - Philadelphia & Eastern PA

Office Project Solutions
616 Jefferson 
Palmyra, NJ  08065
Contact:  Tim Smith
Email:  timsmith@officeproject
PH #  215-901-7101

Offix Systems
612 West Hamilton Street, 2nd FL
Allentown, PA  18101
Contact:  Juan Vidal
Email:  jcvidal@offixsystems.com
PH # 610-791-1100

One Point Office
101 Poplar Street Suite # 1
Scranton, PA  18509
Contact:  Bridget Butler
Email:  bbutler@opoffice.com
PH #  570-288-8647

Phoenix Contract
444 Hallman Court
Downingtown, PA  19335
Contact:  Rich Racosky
Email:  rr1@rcn.com
PH #  610-867-7171

Premier Office Solutions Inc.
601 Davisville Road
Willow Grove, PA  19090
Contact:  Paul Barr
Email:  paul@premierofficesolutions.com
PH #  215-734-2300

Simon/Fox & Company
1000 Germantown Pike Suite # B1
Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462
Contact:  Richard Simon
Email:  rsmion@simonfox.com
PH #  610-239-9001 

Source One
1015 York Road
Willow Grove, PA  19090
Contact:  Jessie Domeacke
Email:  jesse@sourceonefurniture.com
PH #  609-704-7510

Spectrum Workplace
1122 Longford Road
Phoenixville, PA  19460
Contact:  Peggy Kelly
Email:  pkelly@spectrumworkplace.com
PH #  610-354-0300

SupplySource
415 West 3rd Street
Williamsport, PA  17701
Contact:  Carlene Geyer
Email:  carleneg@supplysource.com
PH #  570-327-1500

Systems Plus Office
102 West Franklin Street
Steelton, PA  17133
Contact:  Ynlee Sheeler
Email:  lsheeler@systemsplusoffice.com
PH #  717-939-5200

Tanner Furniture
7813 Derry Street
Harrisburg, PA  17111
Contact: Gary Poffenberger
Email:  gary@gotanner.com
PH #  717-985-9700

The Phillips Group
501 Fulling Mill Road
Middleton, PA  17057
Contact:  TIm Kern
Email:  tkern@buyphillips.com
PH #  717-944-0400 

Transamerican Office Furniture
1800 North 12th Street Suite # 3
Reading, PA  19604
Contact:  Carla Valentine
Email:  cvalentine@transamerican.com
PH #  215-482-8550

WB Mason
1819 JFK Boulevard
Philedelphia, PA  19103
North Versailles, PA 15137
Contact:  Kim & Michael
Email:  kevin.difrancsco@wbmason.com
PH #  508-631-1058

Workplace Environments
37 East Germantown Pike
Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462
Contact:  Jean Harper
Email:  jharper@we-2000.com
PH #  610-834-9877

Xotive Facilities Solutions
12 Veterans Square Suite # 3
Media, PA  19063
Contact:  Ed Syre
Email:  xotive@comcast.net
PH #  610-499-1723

Corporate Interiors, Inc
550 Swedesford Road, Suite # 180
Wayne, PA  19087
Contact:  Neil Marshall
Email:  nmarshall@corporate-interiors.com

PH #  302-356-1036

Educational Furniture Solutions
536 N Trooper Road
Norristown, PA  19403
Contact:  Kevin Christman
Email:  kevin@efs-llc.com
PH #  610-630-3995

Ethosource Office Furniture
681 Moore Road Suite # 321
King of Prussia, PA  19406
Contact:  Danielle Paul
Email:  daniellep@ethosource.com
PH #  610-286-1766

Furniture Soup
1031D MacArthur Road
Building # 2
Reading, PA  19605
Contact:  Brenda Gaul
Email:  brenda@furnituresoup.com
PH #  610-926-8700

Innovative Commercial Interiors
806 Silvia Street
West Trenton, NJ
Contact:  Samantha Krier
Email:  samantha@icifurniture.com
PH #  609-538-8800

Integrated Environments
1119 Wilderness Trail
Downingtown, PA  19335
Contact:  Julie Baer
Email:  IEJB@aol.com
PH #  610-873-4660

Interior Workplace Solutions
6765 Ambassador Drive
Allentown, PA  18106
Contact:  David Torrence
Email:  dtorrence@interiorworkplace.
com
PH #  610-391-0733

Kershner
600 Clark Avenue
King of Prussia, PA  19406
Contact:  Bruer Kershner
Email:  bruer@kershneroffice.com

PH #  610-768-0200

Office Environments Inc.
1500 Grundys Lane
Bristol, PA  19007
Contact:  Tom Graham
Email:  tgraham@oeonline.com
PH #  267-553-1000
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